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LifeLong Medical Care
Native American Health Center

Coverage 
Source

 Gender
Assigned
at Birth

Patient
Age

Medi-Cal
71%

Uninsured11%

Medicare
12%

Female
58%

Male
42%

18-64
54%

0-17
31%

65+
15%

Patient Race 
& Ethnicity

Latinx
36%

White
7%

AAPI
23%African 

American

24%

Unreported5%
More 

Than 1 -2%

Other - 3%

Asian Health Services
La Clínica De La Raza West Oakland Health

Other/Public/CHIP

(+8 Mobile Health Clinics)

Tiburcio Vasquez Health Center
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Alameda Health Consortium 
Member Locations Address City Zip Type of Clinic

ASIAN HEALTH SERVICES
AHS Specialty Mental Health Services
ARC Urgent Care Clinic
Chenming & Margaret Hu Medical Center
College of Alameda Dental Clinic

Frank Kiang Medical Center
Franklin Elementary 
Weinberg Dental & Wellness Clinic
Lincoln Elementary
Main Dental Clinic
Rolland and Kathryn Lowe Medical Center
Wildcats Clinic
AHS Pediatrics 
+ 3 Mobile Health Clinics

310 8th Street
817 Harrison Street
818 Webster Street
555 Ralph Appezzato Memorial
Parkway
250 E. 18th Street
915 Foothill Blvd.
190 11th Street
225 11th Street 
345 9th Street
835 Webster Street
1023 MacArthur Blvd.
101 Callan Avenue

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Alameda
 
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
San Leandro

94607
94607
94607
94501
 
94606
94606
94607
94606
94607
94607
94610
94577

Behavioral Health/Education
Urgent Care
Comprehensive Care
School Dental
 
Comprehensive Care
School-Based Clinic
Dental & Wellness
School-Based Clinic
Dental
Comprehensive Care
School Medical and Dental
Pediatrics 
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LA CLINICA
La Clinica Del Sol
Cultura Y Bienestar
Fruitvale Dental
Family Optical I
Havenscourt Health Center
Hawthorne Elementary School-Based Clinic 
Community Health Education
Roosevelt Health Center
San Antonio Neighborhood Health Center
Fruitvale WIC
Youth Heart Health Center
Dental at Children's Hospital Oakland
Techniclinic
Clinica Alta Vista
Fruitvale Village
Julian R. Davis Pediatrics
TRUCHA (Together Reaching
Users Combating HIV & AIDS)
La Clinica at 95th
Fuente Wellness Center
San Lorenzo High Health Center

1501 Fruitvale Avenue
1415 Fruitvale Avenue
3050 East 16th Street
3060 E 9th Street, Suite B
1390 66th Street
1700 28th Avenue
1537 Fruitvale Avenue
1926 E. 19th Street
1030 International Blvd
1450 Fruitvale Avenue, Suite B
286 E 10th Street
4881 Telegraph Avenue
4351 Broadway
1515 Fruitvale Ave
3451 E 12th Street
5461 Foothill Boulevard
1531 Fruitvale Avenue

9475 International Boulevard
16335 E 14th Street
50 E Lewelling Boulevard

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
San Leandro
San Lorenzo

94601
94601
94601
94601
94621
94601
94601
94606
94606
94601
94606
94609
94611
94601
94601
94601
94601

94603
94578
94580

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Dental
Optometry
School Health Center
School Health Center
Health Education
School Health Center
School Health Center
WIC
School Health Center
Dental
School Health Center
Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Care
Pediatrics 
HIV Prevention/Care

Comprehensive Care
School Health Center
School Health Center
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Harrison Hotel
LifeLong 1701 MLK Housing
LifeLong 433 Hegenberger
Berkeley Food & Housing
Clinton Commons
Dental Clinic
Community Recovery Project
Empyrean Towers
Glenn Burke Wellness Center
LeNoir Pediatrics 
Martin Luther King Homes
West Oakland
Downtown Oakland
Eastmont
Elmhurst
Howard J. Daniel 
New Highland/Rise Community 
Nova Apartments
Our Place
Project Pride
The Savoy
TRUST
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Alameda Health Consortium 
Member Locations Address City Zip Type of Clinic

1415 Harrison Street
1701 Martin Luther King Jr. Way
433 Hegenberger Road
1741 Russell Street
720 E 11th Street
1860 Alcatraz Avenue
2730 Adeline Street
344 13th Street
3209 Lakeshore Avenue
2940 Summit Street
2942 Martin Luther King Jr. Way
991 14th Street
616 16th Street
7200 Bancroft Avenue
1800 98th Avenue
9933 Macarthur Boulevard
8521 A Street
445 30th Street
2577 San Pablo Avenue
2545 San Pablo Avenue
1424 Jefferson Street
386 14th Street

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Berkeley 
Oakland
Berkeley
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Berkeley
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

94612
94612
94621
94707
94606
94703
94607
94612
94610
94609
94703
94607
94612
94605
94603
94605
94621
94609
94612
94612
94612
94612

Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
Dental
Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
Dental
Recovery Center
Supportive Housing
Wellness
Pediatrics
Supportive Housing
Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Care/BH
Podiatry/Addiction 
School-Based Site
Comprehensive Care
Community School
Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
BH/Recovery/HIV/Adult
Medicine 

LIFELONG MEDICAL CARE
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LIFELONG MEDICAL CARE CONT.

East Oakland
Over 60
Rosa Parks Collaborative 
UA Homes
West Berkeley Family Practice
Berkeley Primary Care
California Hotel
Dellums Apartment
Emeryville USD
Erna P Harris Court
Brookside Care
Brookside Dental
William Jenkins Center
Pinole Urgent Care
Rodeo Health Center
Pinole Dental Care 
+5 Mobile Health Clinics

10700 Macarthur Boulevard
3260 Sacramento Street
920 Allston Way
1040 University Avenue
837 Adison Street
2001 Dwight Way 
3501 San Pablo Avenue
644 14th Street
4727 San Pablo Avenue
1330 University Avenue
2023 Vale Road
2023 Vale Road
150 Harbour Way
806 San Pablo Avenue
25 California Street
806 San Pablo Avenue

Oakland
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley 
Oakland
Oakland
Emeryville
Berkeley
San Pablo
San Pablo
Richmond
Pinole
Rodeo
Pinole

94612
94702
94710
94710
94710
94704
94608
94612
94608
94702
94806
94806
94801
94564
94572
94564

Comprehensive Care
BH/Adult Medicine
School-Based Site
Supportive Housing
Comprehensive Care
Urgent Care
Supportive Housing
Supportive Housing
School-Based Site
Supportive Housing
Urgent & Comprehensive Care
Dental
Urgent & Comprehensive Care
Urgent Care
Acupuncture
Dental
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Albert J. Thomas Medical Clinic
East Oakland Health Center
Health Recovery Center East
William Byran Rumford Medical Clinic
West Oakland Health Center
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110615 E. 14th Street
7450 International Blvd
7501 International Blvd
2960 Sacramento Street
700 Adeline Street

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Berkeley
Oakland

94621
94621
94621
94710
94607

Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Care
Behavioral Health
Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Care

WEST OAKLAND HEALTH

NATIVE AMERICAN HEALTH CENTER

7Directions
Native American Health Center  
Alameda High School Center
Encinal High School
Frick Middle School
Skyline High School
Madison School
Rising Heart Wellness Center
United for Success/Life Academy
Barbara Lee Center for Health & Wellness
NACH WIC

12950 International Blvd
3124 International Blvd
2201 Encinal Avenue
210 Central Avenue
2845 64th Avenue
12250 Skyline Blvd
400 Capistrano Drive
3800 Coolidge Ave.
2101 35th Avenue
2251 Bancroft Avenue
677 W. Ranger Avenue

Oakland
Oakland
Alameda
Alameda
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
San Leandro
Alameda

94601
94601
94501
94501
94605
94619
94603
94603
94601
94578
94501

Comprehensive Care/Dental
Behavioral Health/WIC
School Health Center
School Health Center
School Health Center
School Health Center
School Health Center
School Health Center
School Health Center
Youth Services
WIC

TIBURCIO VASQUEZ HEALTH CENTER
Castro Valley Health Center
Ashland Community Clinic
WIC & Community Health Education

19400 Santa Maria Avenue
16110 E. 14th Street
16110 E. 14th Street

Castro Valley
San Leandro
San Leandro

94546
94578
94578

School Health Center
Comprehensive Care/Dental
WIC


